
 

 

 

 

Seahaven Academy: 

Bus Times 



School Buses 

There are bus routes that run to Seahaven Academy from Saltdean, along the coast to the school 

and from the Denton area through Newhaven and to the school. Please note the routes and times 

are subject to change and are correct as of February 2024. 

Saltdean Service 

Morning 

494 Grand Ocean (Saltdean) to Seahaven Academy  

Route: Saltdean Grand Ocean, East Saltdean Bannings Vale, Saltdean opposite Grand Ocean, 
Telscombe Cliffs Way, Telscombe Road opposite Bretts Field, Peacehaven Meridian Centre, Roderick 
Avenue A259, Seahaven Academy 
 

Saltdean Grand Ocean 7.30am  
East Saltdean Bannings Vale 7.33am 

Saltdena Opposite Grand Ocean 7.38am 
Telscombe Cliffs Way 7.46am 

Telscombe Road/Bretts Field  7.51am 
Peacehaven Meridian Centre 8.00am 

Roderick Avenue A259 8.02am 
Seahaven Academy 8.20am 

 

Afternoon 

494 Seahaven Academy to Grand Ocean (Saltdean)  

Route: Seahaven Academy, Elim Church Newhaven, Roderick Avenue A259, Peacehaven Meridian 

Centre, Telscombe Road/Bretts Field, Telscombe Cliffs Way, Saltdean Grand Ocean, East Saltdean 

Bannings Vale, Saltdean opposite Grand Ocean 

 

Seahaven Academy 3.05pm 
Newhaven Elim Church Norton  3.11pm 

Roderick Avenue A259 3.21pm 
Peacehaven Meridian Centre 3.26pm 
Telscombe Road/Bretts Field 3.31pm 

Telscombe Cliffs Way 3.38pm 
Saltdean Grand Ocean 3.43pm 

East Saltdean Bannings Vale 3.57pm 
Saltdean Opposite Grand Ocean 3.50pm 

 

  



Denton Service 

Morning 

492 Paradise Park to Seahaven Academy  

Route:  Avis Road opposite Paradise Park, Denton Corner, Newhaven Train Station, Seahaven 

Academy 

 

Avis Road (Opposite Paradise Park) 7.55am 
Denton Corner, Lay-by 8.00am 

Newhaven Train Station 8.06am 
Seahaven Academy 8.17am 

  
 

Afternoon 

492 Seahaven Academy to Paradise Park 

Route: Seahaven Academy, Newhaven Train Station, Avis Road opposite Paradise Park, Denton 

Corner 

 

Seahaven Academy 3.10pm 
Newhaven Train Statin  3.17pm 

Avis Road (Opposite Paradise Park) 3.21pm 
Denton Corner Lay-by 3.23pm 

 

 

  



 


